INTL 3 STAR Zagreb Open 2014

Zagreb 14-06-2014
All Riders Wakeboard

Riders List

No. Name

1 Janko Pribicevic
2 Niki Bizjak

3 Karlo Puklin

4 Tino Stojak

5 Rudolf Dekovic
6 Jan Lebi¢

7 Petar Berisha

8 Marko Gacic

9 Miha Flajs

10 Kaja Glavi¢

11 Mara Parentic
12 Andrea Jankovic
13 Aleksandra Dekovic
14 Mia Stojak

15 Cau Arianna

16 Marijo Moznik
17 Luka Pan¢ ur
18 Samo Lazar

19 Nejc German

20 Nikola Vranesic
21 Aljo?a Kopina
22 Robert Pokovec

Birth

2000
1999
2002
2000
1999
1996
1998
1998
1995
1982
1998
1998
1976
1999
1994
1987
1980
1980
1991
1988
1987
1986

Category

Boys - Men
Boys - Men
Boys - Men
Boys - Men
Boys - Men
Junior - Men
Junior - Men
Junior - Men
Junior - Men
Open - Ladies
Open - Ladies
Open - Ladies
Open - Ladies
Open - Ladies
Open - Ladies
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men

INTL 3 STAR Zagreb Open 2014

Zagreb 14-06-2014
All Riders Wakeskate

Riders List

No. Name

Karlo Puklin
Daniel Ratkovic
Dino Barac

Tin Rajkovi¢
lvan Vidosevic
Jan Lebi¢

Matic Flajs

~N o OB~ W N

Birth

2002
1986
1986
1985
1978
1996
1994

Category

Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men

Profile

5697
5070
5059
5674
2224
5047
2240
6285
2134
6377
3720
4641
3603
5663
5386
6382
5017
4647
5004
1317
3590
112

Profile

5059
684

5061
5012
5022
5047
2121

Nat.

CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA

CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO

Nat.

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO



